ODOT Approved Certifications by Contract

Residency: ADA

Fabricated Reinforcing Steel Certifications

Division: |03 I

Contract Id Project Number

170236 NHPP-267N(062)PM

Producer/Supplier Name: Crimson Steel Supply (Muskogee, OK)

J. P. Nbr. Contractor
2328910 OVERLAND CORPORATION

P/S Code: m00619 I

SiteManager Id
9434281811141141

9434281811141142
9434281811141143
9434281810220833
9434281810091046
9434281810081045
9434281810081044

Approved By Name

Gittings, Daniel D.
Gittings, Daniel D.
Gittings, Daniel D.
Gittings, Daniel D.
Gittings, Daniel D.
Gittings, Daniel D.
Gittings, Daniel D.

Auto-Updated: 7/27/2021

Shipping Date Approved Date Approved Certs.

11/14/2018 12/7/2018
11/14/2018 12/7/2018
11/14/2018 12/7/2018
10/22/2018 11/20/2018
10/9/2018 10/17/2018
10/8/2018 10/17/2018
10/8/2017 10/17/2018

View
View
View
View
View
View
View

12:47 PM


http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/170236.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/REINF_STL/CERTS/9434281811141141.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/REINF_STL/CERTS/9434281811141142.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/REINF_STL/CERTS/9434281811141143.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/REINF_STL/CERTS/9434281810220833.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/REINF_STL/CERTS/9434281810091046.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/REINF_STL/CERTS/9434281810081045.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/REINF_STL/CERTS/9434281810081044.pdf

